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Comunidad
de Madrid

Event 30
20/06/2021

Men, 50m Freestyle

Absoluta Masculina FMN
Results Finals

Clas. Nombre

Final A

1. CERNIAK, Konrad
BERG EISCHEID, Moritz
VILLALBA CALLEJA, Adrian
BORCHERT DE LUNA, Tomas
PEREZ CASTILLO, Fernando
RODRIGUEZ GASTANAGA, Beltran
MARQUEZ SANTOS, Ruben
GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA, Ruben
GARCIA OLIVARES, Marcos
10. FLORES ALVAREZ, Pablo

Final B

11. GARCIA MARCOS, Alberto

12. RODRIGUEZ ROSALES, Julio Cesar

13. MALPARTIDA MENDEZ, Pedro

14. BUENO RODRIGUEZ, Oscar

15. MULET MATHEU, Antoni
SOBRINO MURILLO, Alvaro
GARCIA GONZALEZ, Carlos

18. BENITO BARCA, Samuel

19. COIDURAS LOPEZ, David

20. MAYORAL HERVAS, Alejandro
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Afo  Club

89 NCMAD - Madrid N.C.

93 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C.

96 SEK -C.D. Sek

97 SEK -C.D. Sek

99 POZUE - C.N. Pozuelo

98 NCMAD - Madrid N.C.

99 SEK -C.D. Sek

02 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C.

02 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes

04  ALCOR - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon
00 NCMAD - Madrid N.C.

05 SEK -C.D. Sek

95 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes

03 GSD - C.D. Gredos San Diego
98 NCMAD - Madrid N.C.

00 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes

02 SAFA - Safa Madrid

96 ALCOR - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon
99 MSK - C.N. Madrid Moscardo
03 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes

Marca

22.56
23.24
23.35
23.40
23.49
23.66
23.89
24.09
2421
24.35

23.94
24.26
24.41
24.47
24.52
24.52
24.52
24.67
24.72
25.01

Piscina 50 metros - Cronometraje electronico

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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